Battery Test Solutions
Battery Cell/Battery Module/Battery Pack
iOS Android
Get more product & global distributor
information in Chroma ATE APP
Manufacturing Capability and Service Support

10V
6A
6V
60A
5V
12A
41U Rack36U Rack25U Rack
System 17010
Model Current Ranges Voltage Ranges Super Mode 0V Discharge Regenerative Mode  Channels  Rack
17216-6-6 6A/1.2A/0.6A/1mA 0~6V -- -- -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
19" Rack
(25U)
(36U)
(41U)
17216-6-12 12A/2.4A/1.2A/1mA 0~6V -- -- -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
17216M-10-6 6A/0.2A/6mA/0.2mA 0~10V/0~5V/±5V -- Yes -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
17216M-6-12 12A/3A/1A/0.1A 0~6V -- Yes -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
17208M-5-12C 12A/4A/0.4A/0.04A 0~5V -- Yes -- 8/16/32/40/48/56/64
17208M-6-30 30A/10A/0.1A/1mA 0~6V -- Yes -- 8/16/24/32/40/48/56/64
17208M-6-60 60A/15A/5A/0.5A 0~6V -- Yes -- 8/16/24/32/40/48/56/64
17212M-6-100S 100A/50A/25A 0~6V Yes -- Yes 12/24/36/48
Model A170103
Voltage 0~10V
Current 1mA/10mA/100mA/1A/6A/30A/150A (7 ranges)
Channels 16CHs